IWAS: 2018
Discipline
Epee A
YOB

1921 - 2005

T1 09.03.2018
T2 27.04.2018
T3 05.07.2018
T4 13.09.2018
T5 17.09.2018
T6 07.10.2018
T7 08.11.2018
T8 13.12.2018

Gender Ageclass
female Senior
Ranking type Nation type

Rolling (by timeline) All

nunnnnnnon

Rank Points T-P Name

Category
Individual
Same points
Best result

Calculated on

19.02.2020. 17:22
Transferred points

Nation YOB T1T2T3T4T5T6T7 T8

1 158
2 131
3 110
4 103
5 86
6 76
7 75
8 68
9 68
10 66
11 65
12 54
13 47
14 47
15 46
16 46
17 45
18 45
19 42
20 42
21 41
22 41
23 40
24 39
25 37
26 34
27 33
28 32
29 32
30 32
31 31
32 30
33 28
34 26
35 24
36 24
37 21
38 20
39 20
40 14
41 14
42 12
43 12
4 12
45 12
46 12
47 12
48 12
49 10
50 10
51 10
52 8
53 8
54 8

0

[eNellelielellelielielielelielelelelielelielelielelelielellelellelellelieolelelleleollelelleNellelelleelleeolleleolleoleoleololleolNelloelNo]

MAYA luliia

BREUS Yevheniia
VERES Amarilla
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
EVDOKIMOVA Alena
COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma
POIGNET Sabrina
ZOU Xufeng

FIDRYCH Marta

CHAI Camille

NG Justine Charissa
YU Chui Yee

WANG Xiujian
OLIVEIRA Carminha
KIM Sunmi

AFONINA Natalya

RUS
UKR
HUN
HUN
RUS
GBR
FRA
CHN
POL
CAN
HKG
HKG
CHN
BRA
KOR
RUS

BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA

KELMAN Linor
HALKINA Aliona
MANDRYK Nataliia
FAN Pui Shan
JENSEN Shelby
RONG Jing
NAKPRASIT Duean
VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale
SOARES Fabiana
MAIA Karina

BIAN Jing

SYCHEVA Evgeniya
SITA Suthin
ISAACSON Victoria
GEDDES Ellen
GARRIDO Begona
QUINOLA Sandrine
BURDON Renata
BRUNATI Sofia
MORELL Ruth Sylvia
ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani
KLIMENKOVA Anna
DELUCA Lauryn

GU Haiyan

LESTARI Sri

PERON Daiane
BRIAR Amber
CHISAKA Kana
NINGRUM Survaya Dewi
SUWARSIH Suwarsih
VLAMI Efthymia
BARIA Letizia
BORTOLETTO Sara
TOLU Liliana
XIANGXIANG Li
SMERTINA Viktoria
FORIS Erika

ISR
BLR
UKR
HKG
USA
CHN
THA
TUR
BRA
BRA
CHN
RUS
THA
USA
USA
ESP
FRA
POL
ITA
CAN
GRE
RUS
USA
CHN
INA
BRA
CAN
JPN
INA
INA
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHN
RUS
HUN

198132 32
198214 26
199326200
197814 26 20
200014 20
19928 328
19828 2014
1990

199020 14
1989 144
198914 14
1984 8 8
1996

1990 4
1989

1976 8 14
19754 144
1990 8 8
1977 8
1988 4 8
19758 8
2001 8 4
1988

19924 8 4
2000 8
1978

1990 8
1988

1989 20
19784 8 4
1998 8
1988

1960 4 4
19868 144
1973 4
2000 4 4
1956

1976, 8 2
19958

1999 14
1999

1978

1985

2000

1983

1997

1973

1988 4
1993 4

1995 4

1958 4

1997 8
1988

1973 4 4

48

39

21

30
21

21
30

21

12
12

48 1432
39 2626
30 1420
21 8 14
30 8 14
12 8 8
21 4 8
48 20
12 148

218
30
39

8

8

8

4
308 8

12 4 8
21 2
21 4 4
12 8 1
12 4 1
21 4

4 4

20 20

21 2
21 4
4

N

4
32
8 4
12 4
2

12 4 4

12 4 4
12 4

14
12

12
12
12

1/2



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

ONNADMAEDMIAMMAMADMIMNOO

all assigned competitions

N

Ageclass Group Pointkey

Replaced Deleted

7
8

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com

0 DROZDZ Kinga POL 1994

0 AL-MAFRACHI Sahar Salah Ahmed IRQ 1988 4

0 JWAIR AL-MHESIN Safa Ali IRQ 1991 4

0 PIERINI Michela ITA 1976 4

0 VERAS Rayssa BRA 1996 4

0 MEZENTSEVA Anna EST 1983

0 BAEK Gyeong Hye KOR 2000

0 TAN Shumei CHN 1989

0 DZHIMIEVA Asia RUS 2004

0 CHIANG Chih-Hsien TPE 1967

0 PAZ AnaElisa BRA 2003 4

0 LEEYeRi KOR 1998

0 MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN 1969

0 RODOLPHO Suelen BRA 1991 0
Title City Nation Date

World Cup The Leaning o, ITA  09.03.2018 11.03.2018 S
Tower

World Cup Montreal CAN 27.04.2018 29.04.2018 S
World Cup Szabla Warsaw POL  05.07.2018 08.07.2018 S
Kilinskiego

American

Saskatoon CAN

Championships

European

Championships Temi ITA
IWAS_ Wheelchair Jakarta  INA
Fencing

World Cup Thilisi GEO
World Cup Kyoto JPN

13.09.2018 16.09.2018 S

17.09.2018 23.09.2018 S

07.10.2018 11.10.2018 S

08.11.2018 11.11.2018 S
13.12.2018 16.12.2018 S

World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

Zonal
Championships
Zonal
Championships
Zonal
Championships
World Cup
World Cup

212



